
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 3 00:21:03 BARALE ANDREA G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI
2 2 00:21:14 TOURN LORIS G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI
3 6 00:21:32 MARTINA EZIO ASD CANAVESE 2005
4 4 00:21:58 WENZERE FIKRE TEKLE G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI
5 52 00:22:33 GARNIER CLAUDIO GASM
6 7 00:23:31 CASERTA BEPPE ATLETICA PINEROLO
7 38 00:24:53 POZZI LORIS ATLETICA VALPELLICE
8 53 00:25:13 GARNIER MANUEL GASM
9 41 00:25:21 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

10 40 00:25:44 FOLCO MAURO PORTE
11 19 00:25:52 COLLINO FEDERICA ATLETICA VALPELLICE
12 11 00:25:52 MERLETTI VINCENZO G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI
13 35 00:26:10 PAONE GIOVANNI ATLETICA VALPELLICE
14 31 00:26:22 BUNIVA ROBERTO GASM
15 12 00:26:25 SARAGOSI MAX S.D. BAUDENASCA
16 50 00:27:26 ALLASIA CINZIA RIVAROLO
17 37 00:27:27 BAUDINO MARIO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
18 22 00:27:28 BELLANTUONO LUCA AVIS TORINO
19 15 00:27:44 ODETTO SABRINA LIBERA
20 39 00:27:55 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
21 57 00:27:59 DRUA MAURO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
22 36 00:28:02 COLUCCIO GIOVANNI ATLETICA VALPELLICE
23 56 00:28:12 BAUDUCCO ROBERTO LIBERO
24 8 00:28:32 AUDENINO BEPPE VIGONECHECORRE
25 51 00:28:35 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO GASM
26 49 00:28:37 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATLETICA VALPELLICE
27 20 00:28:43 BERTINAT CLAUDIA G. S. INTERFORZE
28 47 00:28:49 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
29 33 00:29:29 JULIANO MICHELE VIGONECHECORRE
30 25 00:30:17 GALLIANA STEFANO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
31 29 00:31:08 BOUCHARD FRANCO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
32 23 00:31:08 LEO DANIELA ATLETICA VALPELLICE
33 28 00:32:01 BIGINELLI MACCHIA DORIANO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
34 21 00:32:16 PONGELLI MARCO SVIZZERA
35 34 00:33:00 CASERTA ANTONIO ATLETICA PINEROLO
36 26 00:33:20 GAGNA SILVIA POD. TORINO
37 44 00:34:26 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA ASD CANAVESE 2005
38 17 00:35:56 PERETTO FRANCESCO LIBERO
39 46 00:36:25 MOSSIO CARLO CUMIANA
40 45 00:37:17 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE ASD CANAVESE 2005
41 16 00:39:48 ARLORIO ROBERTA LIBERA



CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 3 00:21:03 BARALE ANDREA G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI
2 2 00:21:14 TOURN LORIS G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI
3 6 00:21:32 MARTINA EZIO ASD CANAVESE 2005
4 4 00:21:58 WENZERE FIKRE TEKLE G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI
5 52 00:22:33 GARNIER CLAUDIO GASM
6 7 00:23:31 CASERTA BEPPE ATLETICA PINEROLO
7 38 00:24:53 POZZI LORIS ATLETICA VALPELLICE
8 53 00:25:13 GARNIER MANUEL GASM
9 41 00:25:21 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

10 40 00:25:44 FOLCO MAURO PORTE
11 11 00:25:52 MERLETTI VINCENZO G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI
12 35 00:26:10 PAONE GIOVANNI ATLETICA VALPELLICE
13 31 00:26:22 BUNIVA ROBERTO GASM
14 12 00:26:25 SARAGOSI MAX S.D. BAUDENASCA
15 37 00:27:27 BAUDINO MARIO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
16 22 00:27:28 BELLANTUONO LUCA AVIS TORINO
17 39 00:27:55 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
18 57 00:27:59 DRUA MAURO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
19 36 00:28:02 COLUCCIO GIOVANNI ATLETICA VALPELLICE
20 56 00:28:12 BAUDUCCO ROBERTO LIBERO
21 8 00:28:32 AUDENINO BEPPE VIGONECHECORRE
22 51 00:28:35 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO GASM
23 49 00:28:37 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATLETICA VALPELLICE
24 47 00:28:49 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
25 33 00:29:29 JULIANO MICHELE VIGONECHECORRE
26 25 00:30:17 GALLIANA STEFANO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
27 29 00:31:08 BOUCHARD FRANCO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
28 28 00:32:01 BIGINELLI MACCHIA DORIANO ATLETICA VALPELLICE
29 21 00:32:16 PONGELLI MARCO SVIZZERA
30 34 00:33:00 CASERTA ANTONIO ATLETICA PINEROLO
31 17 00:35:56 PERETTO FRANCESCO LIBERO
32 46 00:36:25 MOSSIO CARLO CUMIANA
33 45 00:37:17 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE ASD CANAVESE 2005

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 19 00:25:52 COLLINO FEDERICA ATLETICA VALPELLICE
2 50 00:27:26 ALLASIA CINZIA RIVAROLO
3 15 00:27:44 ODETTO SABRINA LIBERA
4 20 00:28:43 BERTINAT CLAUDIA G. S. INTERFORZE
5 23 00:31:08 LEO DANIELA ATLETICA VALPELLICE
6 26 00:33:20 GAGNA SILVIA POD. TORINO
7 44 00:34:26 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA ASD CANAVESE 2005
8 16 00:39:48 ARLORIO ROBERTA LIBERA


